## www.britishskydiving.org



5 Wharf Way, Glen Parva, Leicester LE2 9TF Tel: 0116 278 5271, e-mail: info@britishskydiving.org



The British Skydiving ★Star award recognises, to the membership and beyond, British Skydiving members who have given service over and above what would normally be expected. It specifically recognises service or help given to a British Skydiving member who is A licence or above at the time the service or help is given.

## 2020 Nomination form

<b>About your nominee</b> To comply with data protection and privacy legislation, if a nomination is judged by British Skydiving to be successful, a British Skydiving Star award will be made only with the consent (opt in) of the nominee. Both nominator and nominee must be current British Skydiving members.	
Nominee's name	
British Skydiving membership number (if known	n) Home DZ
are consenting that this may, subject also to the	(what you write in the box below, together with your name and DZ), you e consent of the nominee, be published by British Skydiving in whole or in ation as determined by the judges, and (ii) your nominee choosing to
	supply below with the British Skydiving membership database to verify that buld personally be the recipient of excellent customer service from the
Your (nominator's) name	
e-mail	so we can contact you about your nomination
British Skydiving membership number	British Skydiving licence number
Home DZ	What is your relationship with the nominee?
Signed	Date

British Parachute Association Ltd. A company limited by guarantee. Registered in London no 875429. Registered office: 5 Wharf Way, Glen Parva, Leicester LE2 9TF. VAT registration number 239 4696 20

Please e-mail the completed nomination form to info@britishskydiving.org Closing date: Friday 30 October 2020.